
Orts-Register. 

Bd. 

. Ilse, Bergbau. ... 
Immobilien 1 
Industrie- u. Kommerzbank I 
Industriegebäude Komman- 

dantenstrasse . II 

Industriegelände Schöneberg 1 
Industrie-Stätte Fruchtstrasse I 
E ...... .... 
Innungshaus 3........... 
Internat. Lloyd 

3 Präcision-Schmier- 
APPerate I 

Sauerstoff-Ges. . . I 
77 

Wasserstoff-A.-G. . II 
Ispag A.-G. f. Apparatenbau I 
Jenaer Elektrizitätswerke . . II 
Jocksdorfer Bergbau-A.-G. . I 
Kabelwerk Wilhelminenhof . I 
Kaffeeplantage Sakarre . . . II 
aiserheff „ [I 
Kaiser-Keller .. ....... 
Kaiser Wilhehnstrasse „„.. 
Kalisyndikat.. „ 
Kaliwerk Adolfs- „ „. 

„ Ummendorf.Eilsleben I 
Kamerun-Kautschuk-Co. . . I 
Kammerich'sche Werke . . . I 
Kanzler, Schreibmasch.-A.-G. I 
Kaumann Nachfk II 
Kautschuk-Pflanzung Meanja II 
Kleinbahn, Selters- I 
Knorr- Bremse I 
Köhler, Mechan. Efld. 
Königsberger Strassenbahn . II 
Königswusterhausen-Töpchi- 

Her Kleinbebdn t. II 
Körtings Elektr.-Werke . II 
Kolberger Hotel-A.-G. 
Kolonialbank 
Kolonialkontor. 
Kontor-Haus 
Konzertgarten 
Koppel, Arthur 
Kraftfahrzeug-A.-G. 
Kraft & Knust. 
Krüger & Co. 
Kurfürstendamm 150. 
Landbank 
Landhaus-A.-G. 
Land- u. Industriebank 
Landwirtschaftl. Central-Dar- 
lehnskasse .. 

Lederfabrik Eyck 
Lehmann, Anton & Alfred 
Leipziger Gummi-Waarenfabr. 
Lichtenberger Terrain-Ges. 

3 Wollfabrik. 
Liegenschaftserwerbs-A.-G. 
s A.-G. 
Lindström, Carl 
Loewenbrauerei 
Loewe & Co. 
Logenhaus, A.-G. 
Loh, Militärausrüstung.. 
Lorenz, Elektrizitäts-A.-G. 
Ludwig Lehmann. 
Luft-Verkehrs-Ges. 
Märkische Immobilien-A. G. 
Märkisches Elektricitätsw erk 9 

3 Wandertheater . II 
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Seite 

857 
388 

2342 

46 
390 
390 

1316 
1868 
560 

1080 
2366 
1081 
1080 
863 

2363 
2239 
121 

1756 
1763 

39 
916 
944 
919 

2325 
997 

1081 
1454 
122 

2196 
1081 
1233 
229 

230 
797 

1765 
51 
51 

391 
1924 
1085 
1082 
1595 
993 

2362 
391 

394 
393 

  
5 

157 
199 
1562 
394 
1890 
395 
396 

1233 
1544 
1082 
2320 
2357 
2240 
1891 
1851 
396 

2241 
1492 

1 
4 

  

LXXVII 

Bd. Seite 

Berlin, Malzbierbrauerei GroterjanCo. II 1545 
„ Marienborn-Beendorfer Klein- 
.. 3..... 

„ Marold Emil A. G. 
„ Martini Hünekee 
„ Maschinenfabrik Kapler . . I 1085 
„ Mecklenburg.-Strel. 

Bank. „. 
„ Medicin. Waarenhaus II 1480 
„ Mehliohk, . .... 
„ Meierei C. Bolle „„... 
„ Merkur Grundstücks-A. I1 396 
„ Metallwaarenfabr. Baer &Stein 1 994 
„ Metallwerke Heegermühle I 1032 
„ Metropol-Theater. „„.. 
„ Meyer, Dr. Paul –1 2242 
„ Meyer & Co., Herm. .. II 1898 
„ Mitteldeutsche Automaten A. . 1845 
5 Creditbank . I 102 
„ . Genet „.... 
„ Monoline, Maschinenfabrik . II 1934 
„ Montan- u. Terrain-A.-G. II 435 
„ Moore-Licht-A.-: G . . II 8321 
„ Motorenfabrik Oberursel . . II 716 

Müller, A., Land-u. Ind.-Bauten I 396 
„ Müller, Gummiwaarenfabrik . I 1548 
„ Müller, G. & G., 1 1820 
„ iier 066... 11 995 
„ Münchener Brauhaus II 1546 
„ Nassauische Kleinbahn.. E. 
„ Nationalbank f. Deutschland . I 52 
„ Nauendorf-Gerleb. Eisenbahn II 171 
„ Neu-Babelsberg.. I1 415 
5 Finkenkrug Terrain . . I 397 

-Grunewald.. II 
3 Rahnsdorf-Terrain-Ges. . I 398 
„ Neue Automobilges. II 599 
5 „ Berliner Bau- u. Boden- 

A 1 399 
„ 5 Grundst.-A.- G. I1I 49 
5 Omnibus-A.-G. I 732 

5 Boden-Akt.-Ges. . . . I 399 
5 „ Hoetelges. 1II 1316 
5 „ Tiergarten- Tattersall . I 1885 
„ 6666 %.% 7 
3 Neues Hansaviertel . . . I 401 
„ Niederlaus. Eisenbahn-Ges. . II 173 

Kohlenwerke . . I 826 
„ Nienburger Eisengiesserei . . II 710 
„ Nordd. Buchdruckerei I 1637 
5 Eiswerke I 1713 
„ Grund-Credit-Bank 1. 332 
3 Gummi-Waaren-Fabrik 

Poffobeirt 
5 Immobilien A. G. . . I 402 
9 3 Lagerhaus-A.-G. „. 

Treuhand-A.-G.. I 8 
3 Tricot-Weberei. II 1039 

Nordöstl. Berliner Vorortbahn 1 2123 
„ Nordpark-Terrain-A.-G. . . . I 403 
„ Nordstern Lebens-Versich. 1 25 
3 0 Unfall-Versich. . . I 563 
„ Nornd u. Süd Allg. Versich.-Bank II 137 
„ Normannenkneipe I 2321 
„ North-British Rubber Co. . . I 1549 
„ Oberschles. Kokswerke . . . I 829 
„ Odd-Fellow-Hallen-Bauverein I 2320 
„% 3.... 
„ Orenstein X Koppel 3........ 
„ Orient-Teppich A. G. I.9 

Firmen mit II sind zu finden in Band II 1913/14.


